The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 08/18/23
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
8/18, 8/22/23

DJ-3730420#

2410010

Beta Investments and Contracts, Inc.

Corporation

One Million Seven Hundred Eighty Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars 

1,780,800.00

Jorge Ballardo

Deputy Chief Procurement Officer, Fac.

DOCUMENT 00 6217 
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 

FOR MATTERS NOT OTHERWISE COVERED BY THE OWNER CONTROLLED INSURANCE PROGRAM (OCIP) 

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

FOR HAZARDOUS MATERIALS